Numerical Index, Division 371
AT&T 371-000-000, Issue 29
Broadband Restoration
1. Purpose
1.01 This index provides a listing of documents in
Division 371.
2. How to Use This Index
2.01 For additional index information, refer to

Appendixes are listed under the associated docu­
ment.
4. How to Order Documentation
4.01 To order this document:
• Within the continental United States, call
1-800-432-6600.
• In Canada, call 1-800-256-1242.
5. How to Comment on This Index
5.01 AT&T values your opinion. We would like to
know how well the index meets your needs.
Please send comments on this index to:
AT&T Number Assignment Administrator
2400 Reynalda Rd., Department 4118
Winston-Salem, NC 27106-4696
Copyright© 1991 AT&T
All Rights Reserved
Printed in U.S.A.
July 1991 Pagel
AT&T 371-000-000, Issue 29
6. Contents of Division
6.01 This division is arranged in layers as follows:
371-0 Index and Equipment Test List
-000 Index
-001 Equipment Test List
371-1 Overall System
371-2 Restoration Control System
-200 Description
-201 Operation
-202 Lineup
-203 Trouble Location
371-3 Microwave Radio IF Switching
-310 }68388 TD-TH/TH-TD IF Shifter
-320 2A IF Restoration Switch
-501 Continuity Checking Equipment
7. Index
Number Issue Subject
371-0 Index and Equipment Test List
371-000 Index
e 371-000-000 29 Numerical Index - Division 371 -
Broadband Restoration
371-001 Equipment Test List
371-001-011
371-1 Overall System
371-100-100
3
•• Addendum 1
371-100-300 2
■ 371-100-300 AC
371-100-500
Microwave Radio
Patching Equipment - J68876 (A Thru F)
Restoration Patch Bays - Description
Network Restoration Procedures
Restoration Procedures
Patching Equipment- J68876F Restora­
tion Patch Bay- Tests
371-2 Restoration Control System
371-200 Description
Page2
371-200-101
371-200-1 04
Console
Logic Circuits
Number Issue
371-200-105
371-200-108
371-201 Operation
371 .. 201-100
371-201-301
371-202 Lineup
371-202-501
371-202-502